
A L Y S S A  A N G E L E S
W r i t e r  &  D i r e c t o r

+ a.angelesfilm@gmail.com

+Final Draft
+Google Suite
+MS Office
+Movie Magic
+Adobe Suite
+Avid Media Composer
+DaVinci Resolve

S K I L L S

P R O F I L E

I am a creative individual who loves the collaborative process of filmmaking and is
passionate about films. I have a distinct style, but I am flexible and enjoy the
challenge and learning that comes from working on projects outside of that. 

E D U C A T I O N

2015

2020

Internship
Director's Assistant
Jennifer Kramer

New York Film Academy 
Filmmaking 
Associates of Fine Arts

C R E D I T S

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

Till The Petals Fall
Short Film | Writer/Director

Verdugo
Music Video | Director

Sam 
Short Film | Writer/Director

So It Goes
Short Film | Writer/Director

Somewhere, You
Short Film | Writer/Director

Bad Haircut
Music Video | Writer/Director

Eurytion, Stuck Through the Side
(Tater Tots) by Q-pup
Music Video | Writer/Director 

Bits and Pieces
Documentary | Writer/Director 

+www.alyssa-angeles.com+cell: +763-210-8627

C O N T A C T


