ALYSSA ANGELES

Writer & Director

CONTACT

+cell: +763-210-8627 + a.angelesfilm@gmail.com +www.alyssa-angeles.com

PROFILE

I am a creative individual who loves the collaborative process of filmmaking and is passionate about films. I have a distinct style, but I am flexible and enjoy the challenge and learning that comes from working on projects outside of that.

EDUCATION

2015	Internship Director's Assistant Jennifer Kramer
2020	New York Film Acad

2020 New York Film Academy Filmmaking Associates of Fine Arts

SKILLS

+Final Draft
+Google Suite
+MS Office
+Movie Magic
+Adobe Suite
+Avid Media Com

+Avid Media Composer +DaVinci Resolve

CREDITS

2020	Till The Petals Fall Short Film Writer/Director
2019	Verdugo Music Video Director
2019	Sam Short Film Writer/Director
2018	So It Goes Short Film Writer/Director
2018	Somewhere, You Short Film Writer/Director
2017	Bad Haircut
2017	Music Video Writer/Director
0010	Eurytion, Stuck Through the Side (Tater Tots) by Q-pup Music Video Writer/Director
2016	Bits and Pieces Documentary Writer/Director